BE INSPIRED
Welcome
Window dressings add the perfect finishing touch to
every room, especially when they’re made to measure
just for your windows. Our bespoke service allows you
to create your dream curtains, blinds, shutters and
accessories with expert help, making them completely
unique to you.  All accessories are available to purchase
@dunelm.com or in one of our Dunelm stores nationwide.
03COLLECTIONS
20FABRICS WE LOVE
27SHUTTERS
22BLINDS
26PERFECT FIT
How to order
in 3 easy steps
1. TAKE YOUR MEASUREMENTS
  Provide our in-store team with a set of
measurements for your new curtains, blinds,
shutters and accessories.
2. CREATE YOUR LOOK
  Our Made To Measure team in-store will guide
you through our wide range using samples and
inspirational design ideas.
3.  PLACE YOUR ORDER IN-STORE
 OR ONLINE @DUNELM.COM
  Your order will be sent to one of our UK
manufacturing centres where our experts will
make it to your exact specifications.
Pick up our measuring guide in-store for more help
and advice. Alternatively, visit us @dunelm.com for
the latest videos, trends, helpful hints and tips.
Fitting Service
We also offer an expert fitting service, where one of
our trained fitters will visit your home and fit your
order to your exact specifications. This service is
available from £50.
Front Cover:
Topalia Slate 6" pencil pleat single curtain
from £150
Dorma Abbotsford chair shown in Darbie Linen
£599.99
28BUYING GUIDE
Natural Luxury
Endearing patterns inspired by nature, with a
charming colourful combination of aubergine and
green bringing a touch of natural elegance to your
home. Finished off with a leading edge in grape and
paired with luxurious detailed accessories like pom
pom trims, you can create a sophisticated style that
will work perfectly in your home.
Choose
your lining
SELECT FROM OUR
COLLECTION OF OVER
5 LININGS TO SUIT YOU
FABRICS & DETAILING
Jessie Aubergine 6" pencil pleat curtain with
leading edge in Kensington Grape
from £196
35mm Pole with ribbed ball finials in Dark Pearl
from £120
Cushions shown in Jessie Aubergine
and Kensington Grape.
order in-store or @dunelm.com 32
Fresh
Botanicals
This colourful leaf print will bring a breath of fresh
air to any room, combined with heavily textured
plain accessories from indigo to duck egg to add
depth and character. This look is perfect for creating
a contemporary style you can use throughout your
home.
FABRICS & DETAILING
Olea Indigo eyelet curtain
from £152